
From: Yue, Aaron@DTSC [mailto:Aaron.Yue@dtsc.ca.gov]  

Sent: Monday, June 02, 2014 1:22 PM 
To: Alasti, Isabella@DTSC; Amanda Dodson, BLM; Armann.Steve@epamail.epa.gov; Abbott, Aurora/PHX; 

Baker, Karen@DTSC; bkoch@mwdh2o.com; carrie_marr@fws.gov; Casey.Padgett@sol.doi.gov; Hong, 
Christina/LAC; christine.herndon@herndon-group.com; citchairman@yahoo.com; CourtCoyle@aol.com; 

cwolff@blm.gov; Danielle Starring, PG&E; Daryl_Magnuson@fws.gov; dbonamici@critdoj.com; 

dfogerson@sdcwa.org; Doug Bonamici 2, CRITs; drew@jdp-law.com; dt3@azdeq.gov; Eddie Rigdon, 
MWD; Edgar Castillo, Cocopah; Eichelberger, James@DTSC; Eric Putnam, ARCADIS; 

eric_fordham@geopentech.com; Burton, Frankie/BAO; Garza, Yolanda@DTSC; GCR4@pge.com; 
ggc3@pge.com; Glen Riddle, PG&E; glodge@gmail.com; Gloria Benson, BLM; gshannon@blm.gov; 

Guerre, Christopher@DTSC; Hare, Lori@DTSC; Herndon-Group AR; Howard Magill, CRITs; 
Janis.Lutrick@arcadis-us.com; Jay Cravath, Chemehuevi; Piper, Jay/LAS; jcchen@crb.ca.gov; Eakins, 

Julie/BAO; JefferySmith@usbr.gov; jh13@azdeq.gov; Jill C. Teraoka, MWD; Jill McCormick, Cocopah; 

JMJ8@PGE.COM; Meerscheidt, John@DTSC; Cortez, Jose@Waterboards; kaplan.mitch@epa.gov; Hudson, 
Kimberley@DTSC; kliebhau@blm.gov; linda_l_miller@fws.gov; Lisa.Kellogg@arcadis-us.com; 

Lisa.MichelettiCope@arcadis-us.com; Lleonhart@hargis.com; lliu@crb.ca.gov; 
manderson@summitusa.net; Marc Maynard, BOR; Marcos, Jose@DTSC; Mark Slaughter, USBOR; 

Barackman, Martin/RDD; Mchaudhuri@mwdh2o.com; mdjohnso@blm.gov; 

Melissa.Papasavvas@sol.doi.gov; Horn, Michael@Wildlife; Cavaliere, Mike/BAO; Stewart, Mic/EXT; 
mtlopez@mwdh2o.com; NoraMcDowell@fortmojave.com; pamela_innis@ios.doi.gov; Patty Mead; 

PGEFile; Rachel Patterson; Sheets, Keith/PDX; Robert Cheng, Coachella Valley Water District; 
ronetribe@yahoo.com; Roxie Trost, BLM; Roy-Semmen, Shukla@DTSC; s4bd@pge.com; Panzar, 

Serena/NYC; Shakeel Jogia (PIVOX Corp); smcdonald@spmcdonaldlaw.com; ssmithvc@yahoo.com; 
Steve_Spangle@fws.gov; Steven Escobar, Chemehuevi; Sun Liang, MWD; Susan Wilcox; Vandenberg, 

Tom@Waterboards; Valisa Nez, PG&E; Chau, Victoria@Wildlife; vincent.garcia@ihs.gov; Virginia Strohl, 

PG&E; Wayne Patch, Sr., CRITs; wilene.fisher-holt@crit-nsn.gov; yjm1@pge.com; Yue, Aaron@DTSC; 
Arlene Kingery, Fort Yuma-Quechan; Schroth, Brian/SAC; Christine Medley; dawn.hubbs101@gmail.com; 

Frank.Lenzo@arcadis-us.com; Guthrie Dick, CRIT EPO; Eby, Jamie/BAO; PGEFile; Awender, 
Stefan@Wildlife; Charlie Schlinger, TRC; ericrosenblum@hotmail.com; meggers@eggersenv.com; 

prucha@integratedhydro.com; sandra.flint@hdrinc.com; wgwright@frontier.net; Amelia Flores, CRITs; 

Bennett Jackson, Hualapai; billhirt@hotmail.com; calisay17@hotmail.com; Chase Choate, Quechan ; 
cocotcsec@cocopah.com; Johnson "JD" Fisher, CRITs; josephina.rivera@critepo.com; 

LindaOtero@FortMojave.com; lorjac@frontiernet.net; lukejohnson@fortmojave.com; 
michael.sullivan@csun.edu; Philbert Watahomigie Sr. (pwatahomigie@hualapai-nsn.gov); 

rloudbear@critdoj.com; Roland Ferrer, Torres-Martinez; Rudy Clark; Russell Ray, FMIT; 

ShanLewis@fortmojave.com; Sherry J. Counts, Hualapai; TimothyWilliams@fortmojave.com; tribal-
epa@att.net; tribalepa15@att.net; Valerie Welsh-Tahbo, CRITs; Wilfred Nabahe, CRITs 

Subject: PG&E: Extension for Review of Draft Risk Assessment Work Plan Addendum II 

 
Greetings, 
 
DTSC has received and approved a request from the Fort Mojave Indian Tribe to extend the review and 
comment period for the draft Risk Assessment Work Plan (RAWP) Addendum II by one week.  The 
original due date for comments was June 9, 2014. The revised due date is now June 16, 2014.  If you 
have any questions or comments on the RAWP Addendum II, please forward them to DTSC by June 
16.  Thank you.  
 
Aaron Yue 
Project Manager 
Department of Toxic Substances Control 
(714) 484-5439 


